AM
7:56
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:12
8:25

ROUTE 15 - Bus 149

(Court & 5"/NW Gilliam/BMCC/Airport Area/Westgate Apts)

SW COURT & SW 4TH/5TH

NW 22ND & NW GILLIAM (SE)
NORTHGATE & NW FURNISH AVE
BMCC STOP

WESTGATE APARTMENTS

WEST GATE JUST PAST UPS

NW E AVE & NW 49 TH DR

NW H AVE & NW 49 TH ST
LOOKOUT RV PARK & AIRPORT RD
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Grades 6-12

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
(

)
)
)
)
)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM
3:31
3:40
3:44
3:46
3:57
4:00
4:02
4:03
4:08
4:08
4:11

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

NW GILLIAM & NW 22nd
NORTHGATE & NW FURNISH AVE
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SW COURT & SW 4th/s5th

BMCC STOP

WESTGATE APARTMENTS

WEST GATE JUST PAST UPS

NW E AVE & NW 49t DR

NW H AVE & NW 49th ST
LOOKOUT RV PARK & AIRPORT RD

(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)



