ROUTE 15 – Bus 149 Grades 6-12

(Court & 5th/NW Gilliam/BMCC/Airport Area/Westgate Apts)

<u>AM</u>

7:56	SW COURT & SW 4TH/5TH	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:59	NW 22ND & NW GILLIAM (SE)	(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:00	NORTHGATE & NW FURNISH AVE	(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:01	BMCC STOP	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:01	WESTGATE APARTMENTS	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:02	WEST GATE JUST PAST UPS	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:06	NW E AVE & NW 49 TH DR	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:06	NW H AVE & NW 49 TH ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:07	LOOKOUT RV PARK & AIRPORT RD	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:12	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:25	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	

^{*}Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

<u>PM</u>

3:31	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
3:40	NW GILLIAM & NW 22 nd	(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
3:44	NORTHGATE & NW FURNISH AVE	(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
3:46	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
3:57	SW COURT & SW 4 th /5 th	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:00	BMCC STOP	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:02	WESTGATE APARTMENTS	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:03	WEST GATE JUST PAST UPS	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:08	NW E AVE & NW 49 th DR	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:08	NW H AVE & NW 49 th ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:11	LOOKOUT RV PARK & AIRPORT RD	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)